Medical
Catalogue

2021, Asia

mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything.



% Because learning changes everything:

An exciting new collection of titles recommended for 2021

mhprofessional.com



http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

Table of Contents

AlIEA HEAIN ...ttt e cee e s ee s e te e e e ae e e s ae s e ssa e e s sa e e s aa e e s sasessna e saassnsaaesnsasesssessssasanns 4
ANESTNESIOIOY ...eveiiiiieceiiecteeeceeecceeecreeesrteeesraeeeseeessaeeessseeessaeessssesssssesssssessssssssssesssssassssssessseeesasessssesssssasnnns 6
CardIOlOY ...ueeeeiecrirriiereieneecseeeseesteesseesstesssesssessssesssessssesssessssesssesssessssessssssssssssessssssssssssessssssssesssessnsessaessnsssssasses 7
(04 [T TTof=] 117 F=1 o 11 £ -3 8
DEIMATOIOGY ..evrieieiiiiriiectieereereneeeesteseseeessseesesssesssssesesssessssssssssesssssesssssessssssssssssssssasssssssssssasssnssssssasssssasssnsasss 9
EMEIrgeNCY MEAICINE ...ttt et essreeessseeesaeeessesesseeessasessssesssssesssssssssssssssssesssssessssessssnesssananan n
EXQIM REVIEW ...ttt ettt e s ste e s e sae s e s ae s e saeesssa e s s sa s e ssaasessaasessaeessaeesssasasssassnssaesssassnssasesssesnsaenan 12
Family IMEAICING ...ttt cccaeecsreeeseeessaaeessaeesssaesessnesssssesssssesssneessssesssssasssneessssesssssasssssesssnsanan 16
GENETAI MEUICINE ...ttt ettt see e st e e e e s saeesseessaessaeessaessaasnaesssassssasssesssassseesssassnsesssessnsasseans 18
LY T 4 (o =3 22
GYNECOIOGY & ODSEEIICS ...cueeieiiiiiieirceteceet ettt st s e s st s e st s se s e st snes b essessnasns 23
HAEMATOIOY .eeiiieeeiieceeeieccerteecreeececsseeeeessraneesesssneessssaneesssssnsessssnesssssssnsesssssnsesessssssasssssanasssssrnsssssssansasasss 24
HISTOIOQY vttt ecteeseeeereeseeesaeesseessaessseesssessseesseesssassssessssesssesssessstesssessseesssessssessassssessnsesssessnnessees 25
INTECHIOUS DISEASES ..cceeeeeeeeeeereereetreeeeerteeeresrereeseesseeeessssssesssssssesessssssssssssasesssssssssesesssssssssssssssesssassssssssnsesenes 26
INEEINAI MEAICINE ..ttt e e e e s ee e e e e e s s saa e s e aa s e s saa s e ssae s e saaesssaeesssasassaassssaaenssassnssans 27
MICTODIOIOgY ...ttt ctece et essee e s sae e e s sae e e s sae e s ssaesssaaeessanesssaeeessnassssssssssasessnsessssesssssesssnesessessssaees 32
NEUIOIOGY ...cueiiiiiiiiieiitiecrtecrteecnteeestesessteeesssesesssesssasessssssssssesssnsessssssssssssssssasssssssssssssssnssssssssssssesssnsassssassssnans 33
INUFSING ettt e cseeecsae e e s et e e s aeessasesssseaessaeessssesssssesssnsesssseesssssessssessssesessseeessnsessssesssssesssnsesssesssnnaes 36
ONCOIOGY ciriiiriiiiirietrcsteecsneeestesesteessssesessesssssesssssesssssesssnsassssssssssesssssasssssesssssasssnssssssssssssasssssassssasssssssssnns 37
OFtNOPAEAICS ...ttt e srree e s sae e e s et e e ssesssseeessasassssesssssesssssasssssesssssessnsessssessssseesssessssesssseassnns 39
OT0IArYNGOIOQY ..ccocciiriiiiiniieiieiecterenteeesteeeseseessesssssesssssessssessssssssssssssssesssssssssssasssnssssssssssssssssssassssassssssssssns 40
=Y [T 4 oY 41
PRArMAcCOIOgY ...ccocciiiiiiiiiiiiiieitiecteresneeeseeseseeeesseessssssssssesssssessssssssssesssssesssssssssssssssnssssssssssssasssnsasssssssssaans 42
PRYSICAl TROIAPY ..ttt cree e e e e e s sae e e s aeesssaesssaeesssaeesssasessssasssssssssseesssnsessssssssssessnsessssessssnes 46
PRYSIOIOY ...iictiiiiiitieirtieteerreecteeseeeseesseeesseesseeesaessssesssesssessssessssesssessseesssesssassstesssessssesssessssessaessaessnsesssasssnessees 47
o =] (23] O T 5 1T ot | S 47
RAMIOIOY ..evtieriiiuiiitieitiietieneeeeteeseeestessseesseesseesssessssesssesssessssesssassssesssessssesssessssessssssssesssessssessasssaessnsesssessssessnes 49
SUPGEIY cetieceeeectteesteeeseeeesaeeessseeessesssseessssesesssesssssessssessssssessssssssssesssssessssesssssesssssesssssessssesssssesssssesssseesssssessnns 50
TOXICOIOQY .uveieurieriiceinrreeneeeseeeseeeeeesseesseesssessssesssessseesssessssesssesssessssesssesssessssessssessessssessnsesssessssssssesssassssssssassns 52
UPOIOQY cevvreiierrneeenerrneeeecssneeeessssssesscssssessssssssssssssasssssssssssssssasssssssnnsessssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssanasssssrasssssssansesasse 53

mhprofessional.com 3


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

ALLIED HEALTH

NEW

Research Methodology in the Health Sciences:
A Quick Reference Guide

Prasanta Kumar Bhattacharya
ISBN: 9781260463286 Pub Date: Feb 2021

Concise, readable, and easy to navigate — a practical and thorough guide to
conducting efficient and effective medical research

Research Methodology in the Health Sciences describes the principles of
biostatistics and provides detailed examples to build readers’ comprehension
of the utility and applicability of bio-statistical tests, without going into the
mathematical details of such tests. This peerless guide covers principles of
biomedical ethics in research and publication, review of the medical literature,
how to write a dissertation, how to prepare and submit a research manuscript
for publication in a journal, and how to apply for a research grant to funding
agencies.

NEW

The U.S. Healthcare Ecosystem:
Payers, Providers, Producers

Lawton R. Burns
ISBN: 9781264264476 Pub Date: Apr 2021

A graduate-level text that facilitates an understanding of the business and
financial environment of how healthcare is delivered in the U.S.

The U.S. Healthcare Ecosystem provides expert insight into important themes,
i.e., how the goals of healthcare relate to the “the iron triangle” (cost, quality,
and access) and “the triple aim” (per capita cost, population health, and patient
experience). Chapters include brief but timely cases that inspire readers to think
more critically about what they hear and read about the healthcare industry and
make their own informed assessments.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

Understanding Clinical Negotiation

Richard L. Kravitz
ISBN: 9781260462494 Pub Date: Jun 2021

A clinician’s guide to maximizing patient outcomes and positive health care
relationships with evidence-based communication tools

Understanding Clinical Negotiation helps clinicians navigate patient desires
toward mutually defined goals. Patient relations satisfaction and engagement
are more important than ever. But today’s patients who often research their
condition online or buy into direct-to-consumer pharma advertising sometimes
demand tests and treatments that are dubious or unnecessary—and expensive.
This new health consumer landscape makes the ability to clinically negotiate
with patients an increasingly important skill. This one-of-a-kind guide provides
insights and pragmatic skills needed to strike the right balance between care
and costs while ensuring the satisfaction and safety of every patient.

mhprofessional.com

Understanding Health Policy: A Clinical Approach,
8th Edition

Thomas S. Bodenheimer, Kevin Grumbach
ISBN: 9781260454260 | 9781260469448 (IE) Pub Date: Apr 2020

The most trusted and comprehensive guide to healthcare available—updated to
reflect the latest changes and trends in the industry

Understanding Health Policy: A Clinical Approach provides everything students
and professionals need to build a solid foundation on the field’s most critical
issues. This concise textbook clearly explains all major aspects of healthcare,
including finance, organization, and reimbursement. Clinical vignettes highlight
key policy issues, clarify difficult concepts, and demonstrate how they apply to
real-world situations, affecting both patients and professionals alike.


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

ANESTHESIOLOGY

NEW

Anesthesiology Oral Board Flash Cards, 2nd Edition

Jeff Gadsden, Dean Jones
ISBN: 9780071819466 | 9781260460957 (IE) Pub Date: May 2021

A structured way for residents to prepare for random questions on the anesthesia
oral boards

Anesthesiology Oral Board Flash Cards, 2nd Edition is the perfect way for
residents to prepare for any random question that an examiner may ask on the
anesthesia oral boards. The cards are designed to impart best patient care for
a specific disease/condition or surgical procedure. These cards teach residents
how to think through an unexpected operating scenario. The set includes
approximately 180 color-coded cards (30 more than the previous edition) plus
an instruction booklet that includes tips on how to excel on the oral boards.

NEW

Hadzic’s Peripheral Nerve Blocks and Anatomy for
Ultrasound-Guided Regional Anesthesia, 3rd Edition

Admir Hadzic
ISBN: 9780071838931 | 9781260460742 (IE) Pub Date: Jun 2021

The complete, authoritative, and practical guide to ultrasound-guided nerve blocks
— updated to reflect the most current NYSORA initiatives

Hadzic’s is the most comprehensive color guide to the procedures and
equipment used in ultrasound guided nerve blocking. Color drawings and
photographs are bolstered by concise, step-by-step instruction from the world-
renowned St. Luke’s Hospital in New York. The 3rd Edition has been updated to
include more international contributors, and better align the book’s content with
the New York School of Regional Anesthesia’s (NYSORA) standards of practice.

Featuring sections that progress from the foundations of regional anesthesia
to the clinical applications of nerve blocks, Hadzic’s includes tips and insider
perspective from the leadership of NYSORA and its academic affiliates.

The book also includes three separate atlases, including a new atlas of
musculoskeletal ultrasound, as well as surface anatomy, and ultrasound-guided
anatomy.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

Morgan and Mikhail’s Clinical Anesthesiology Cases

John F. Butterworth, David C. Mackey, John D. Wasnick
ISBN: 9780071836128 | 9781260460711 (IE) Pub Date: May 2020

A clinically relevant, case-based review of anesthesiology — based on the field’s
cornerstone text

Essential for written and oral board preparation, here is a new case-based
companion to Morgan and Mikhail’s Clinical Anesthesiology, 6th Edition
textbook. The book includes approximately 300 brief case descriptions, with
each followed by a series of board-style Q&A. These cases are organized to
match the content of the parent text to facilitate side-by-side study. With case-
based learning now pervasive in training for all medical specialties, especially
anesthesiology, Morgan & Mikhail’s Clinical Anesthesiology Cases fills a void in
medical publishing.

CARDIOLOGY

mhprofessional.com

Cardiac Arrhythmias: Interpretation, Diagnosis and
Treatment, 2nd Edition

Eric N. Prystowsky, George J. Klein, James P. Daubert
ISBN: 9781260118209 | 9781260460827 (IE) Pub Date: Jun 2020
The acclaimed primer of electrophysiology — from two leading experts

Cardiac Arrhythmias: Interpretation, Diagnosis and Treatment, 2nd Edition is a
practical clinical guide for healthcare professionals who seek a basic knowledge
of electrophysiology and how to interpret and treat patients with arrhythmias.

One of the main benefits of this book is the author’s ability to take
electrophysiology and break it down clearly and simply so internists and family
practitioners who do not have an extensive background in this complex aspect
of cardiology can understand it and its relationship to treating arrhythmias. The
2nd Edition has been updated to include the latest treatment advances, new
and important clinical trials, additional cases, and coverage of new drugs and
devices.


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

Practical Echocardiography for Cardiac Sonographers

Daniel M. Shindler
ISBN: 9781260457797 Pub Date: Jun 2020

A quick-reference guide to all the basics of the fast-growing discipline of
echocardiography

This concise and practical text covers all the techniques, standards, and
applications that cardiac sonographers need to know. Formatted to make
searching for answers quick and easy, it takes readers step by step through
the scanning process, aids them in the interpretation and clinical application of
echocardiography, describes the physics of ultrasound in easy-to-understand
language, and covers treatments for various conditions.

CLINICAL MANUALS

CURRENT Medical Diagnosis and Treatment 2021

Maxine A. Papadakis, Stephen J. McPhee, Michael W. Rabow
ISBN: 9781260469868 | 9781260473858 (IE) Pub Date: Sep 2020

The 60th anniversary edition of the most popular, relied-upon guide to internal
medicine

For 60 years, CURRENT Medical Diagnosis and Treatment — the flagship
volume of the renowned Lange medical series — has been delivering
authoritative information students, residents and clinicians need to build their
medical knowledge, expertise, and confidence. Covering the latest clinical
developments in all facets of medicine and focused on bedside clinical issues,
this edition provides the latest guidelines, approved drugs, and evidence-based
coverage of more than 1,000 diseases and disorders — all formatted to enable
readers to find the answers they need quickly and effortlessly.

8 mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

CURRENT Practice Guidelines in Primary Care 2020

Joseph S. Esherick, Evan D. Slater, Jacob David
ISBN: 9781260469844 Pub Date: May 2020

All the latest, evidence-based guidelines physicians and nurses need to treat the
most common outpatient conditions

Distilling massive amounts of information in a single, easy-to-navigate volume,
CURRENT Practice Guidelines in Primary Care 2020 is the most thorough print
compendium available of authoritative guidelines for primary care physicians.
With content drawn from government agencies, expert panels, medical specialty
organizations, and other professional and scientific organizations, it facilitates
quick access to important screening, prevention, and treatment information.
Each topic is carefully selected for relevance to the office practice of ambulatory
medicine.

DERMATOLOGY

mhprofessional.com

Dermatologic Surgery and Cosmetic Procedures in Primary
Care Practice

Jonathan Kantor
ISBN: 9781260453959 Pub Date: Oct 2020

The complete guide to skin surgery and cosmetic procedures, from surgery
fundamentals to surgical and cosmetic procedures

An invaluable new guide for family medicine and emergency physicians, PAs,
and nurse practitioners, Dermatologic Surgery and Cosmetic Procedures

in Primary Care Practice provides state-of-the-art dermatologic procedures
used in virtually every clinical practice. With practical tips and tricks used by
dermatologic surgeons, it covers excisional surgery, neurotoxin injections,
surgical instrument selection, wound dressing, local anesthesia, incision and
drainage, nail surgery, and more.


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

Dermatology in Pediatrics

Joel Spitz
ISBN: 9780071636360 | 9781260460902 (IE) Pub Date: Jun 2021

Everything clinicians need to know about the pediatric dermatologic conditions
most often seen in daily practice

Dermatology in Pediatrics clearly and succinctly covers all the issues in pediatric
dermatology that routinely turn up in emergency rooms, pediatrician’s offices,
and on the wards, as well as topics that are essential for board success.

It includes some rare conditions, that cannot be misdiagnosed due to the
potential for high morbidity.

The book is extremely user friendly, with consistently organized text that
details synonyms, incidence, age of presentation, pathogenesis, key features,
symptoms, morphology, distribution, differential diagnosis, and management
and prognosis. The goal of Dermatology in Pediatrics is for clinicians to be able
to quickly and easily find all the necessary diagnosis and treatment information
on a given topic on two well-designed, well-illustrated pages.

10

Fitzpatrick’s Dermatology: 2-Volume Set, 9th Edition

Sewon Kang
ISBN: 9780071837798 | 9781260441215 (IE) Pub Date: Mar 2019

The gold-standard text in dermatology — completely updated for today’s practice
by an all-new editorial board

Encyclopedic in scope, yet skillfully edited to make it easy to read and
understand, this trusted classic delivers everything clinicians need to

know about skin, skin symptoms, and skin diseases. Presented in full color,
Fitzpatrick’s covers all the essentials, from the basic science of skin to the
day-to-day clinical issues of managing common skin disorders such as acne,
skin cancer, and psoriasis. Backed by the expertise of more than 500 world-
renowned contributors, and the reference of choice for clinicians, students, and
educators, Fitzpatrick’s is enhanced by thousands of full-color photographs and
a wealth of newly enhanced tables and diagrams.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

EMERGENCY MEDICINE

Guide to Essentials in Emergency Medicine, 2nd Edition

Shirley Ooi, Peter Manning
ISBN: 9789814742580 Pub Date: Dec 2015

Guide to the Essentials in Emergency Medicine is co-edited by two prominent
emergency physicians Associate Professors Shirley Ooi and Peter Manning with a
combined total of 64 years of Emergency Medicine practice between them.

Guide to Essentials in Emergency Medicine focuses on the practical
management of the most life-threatening and common conditions encountered
by emergency physicians. It is designed to offer a balanced viewpoint
advocating the tenets of evidence-based medicine. This 2nd Edition preserves
several of its predecessor’s hallmark features.

mhprofessional.com

McGraw-Hill’'s EMT Flashcards, 2nd Edition

Peter A. DiPrima Jr.,, Scott S. Coyne
ISBN: 9781260457742 Pub Date: Jun 2020

324 succinct, detailed flashcards provide everything readers need to ace the EMT
certification exam or build their professional expertise

With the convenience of portability and the comprehensiveness of a medical
text, the new edition of McGraw-Hill’'s EMT Flashcards covers the essential
concepts students need to master for their certification exam. Each card
features a question on one side and a detailed answer on the flip side. Answers
are presented in text, lists, tables, and images—helping students retain what
they have learned.

1"


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

Tintinalli’s Emergency Medicine: A Comprehensive Study
Guide, 9th Edition

Judith E. Tintinalli, O. John Ma, Donald Yealy, Garth D. Meckler, J.
Stephan Stapczynski, David M. Cline, Stephen H. Thomas

ISBN: 9781260019933 | 9781260461350 (IE) Pub Date: Oct 2019

The long awaited new edition of the world’s most widely used and highly regarded
textbook and reference of emergency medicine -- Endorsed by the American
College of Emergency Physicians

Unquestionably the leading text in emergency medicine, Tintinalli’s Emergency
Medicine is a true must-have resource for everyone in emergency medicine

--- from residents to practicing physicians. The 9th Edition provides the depth
and breadth of coverage that reflects the complexity and expertise needed to
practice emergency medicine successfully in today’s fast—paced environments.
It is an important contemporary clinical emergency care resource for physicians,
nurse practitioners, and physician assistants who practice emergency medicine
and for emergency medicine and pediatric emergency medicine fellows. It
remains the preferred study guide for in-training and board examinations and
recertification.

EXAM REVIEW

Deja Review USMLE Step 1, 3rd Edition

Mark Tuttle
ISBN: 9781260441642 Pub Date: Feb 2020

Maximum retention in minimum time!

USMLE® Step 1features an at-a-glance, two-column “flashcard” Q&A format,
which reinforces familiar material, while accelerating mastery of commonly
tested topics. The Q&As help readers efficiently absorb a large amount of
pertinent information and streamlines study time by focusing only on the correct
answers. Ideal for last-minute cramming, this quick-reference also enables
students to pinpoint their weaknesses and strengths so they can fine-tune their
preparation—and tackle the most difficult exam questions with confidence.

12 mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW . . eye
Deja Review: USMLE Step 2 CK, 3rd Edition
Mark Tuttle, John H. Naheedy, Daniel Orringer
ISBN: 9781260464269 Pub Date: Feb 2021
Maximum retention in minimum time!
Deja Review™ USMLE® Step 2 CK features an accessible two-column “flashcard”
Q&A format, which reinforces familiar material, while accelerating mastery of
commonly tested topics. The Q&As help readers efficiently absorb a large
amount of pertinent information and streamlines study time by maximizing down
time. This is the ideal resource for completing a large number of questions in a
limited amount of time.

NEW

mhprofessional.com

First Aid for the Medicine Clerkship, 4th Edition

Matthew S. Kaufman, Latha Ganti, Dennis Chang, Alfredo J. Mena Lora
ISBN: 9781260460629 | 9781260469301 (IE) Pub Date: Feb 2021

A newly revised high yield resource for the medicine clerkship—just what you’d
expect from First Aid!

The new edition of First Aid for the Medicine Clerkship is a comprehensive,
high-yield resource, with an expanded focus on pathophysiology and diagnosis
and treatment. It provides the foundation students need to excel in their internal
medicine clerkship and rotations and to ace the shelf exam and Step 2 CK
exam.

Designed to facilitate the application of knowledge required for the shelf exam
and the USMLE Step 2 CK, First Aid for the Medical Clerkship provides the
information required to formulate a diagnostic and treatment plan. This new
edition also has brand-new illustrations, photos, and algorithms, presented in a
new full-color design.

13


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

First Aid for the Psychiatry Clerkship, 6th Edition

Latha Ganti, Matthew S. Kaufman, Sean M. Blitzstein
ISBN: 9781264257843 | 9781264257881 (IE) Pub Date: Jul 2021

Excel on your rotation impress on the wards and score your highest on the
psychiatry clerkship and shelf exams with this best-selling student-to-student
review

First Aid for the Psychiatry Clerkship is our best-selling high-yield resource for
the psychiatry rotation. Written by a team of experienced clerkship faculty and
residents this student-to-student review helps students excel on their rotation
impress on the wards and score their highest on the psychiatry clerkship and
shelf exam. This text highlights all of the important topics providing a clear
concise review of psychiatry with a strong clinical emphasis that guides students
in the diagnosis and treatment of many problems seen by psychiatrists. The
text reflects DSM-5 criteria and contains mnemonics ward tips integrated mini-
cases and valuable discussion of medications and side effects to help students
excel in their studies and impress their attendings with expert answers. The 6th
Edition will be updated with the latest clinical perspectives and research.

NEW

14

First Aid for the USMLE Step 12021, 31st Edition

Tao Le, Vikas Bhushan

ISBN: 9781260467529 | 9781260469394 (IE) Pub Date: Jan 2021

The Step 1 prep resource no medical student can be without-revised thoroughly
for 2021

First Aid for the USMLE Step 1 provides the most high-yield topics and concepts
found on the USMLE Step 1 exam. Every medical student turns to First Aid
during their coursework, as well as during their Step 1 prep. Each annual edition
is thoroughly revised, by bringing together the expertise and experience of
numerous students and faculty.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

General Surgery Examination and Board Review,
2nd Edition

Robert B. Lim, Daniel B. Jones
ISBN: 9781260468083 | 9781264268658 (IE) Pub Date: Jun 2021

The best cases, the best questions, the best review—the BEST way to prepare for
the General Surgery Boards and ABSITE

Ideal for both written and oral board prep, General Surgery Examination and
Board Review is the perfect way to prepare for certification exams. Covering the
full range of exam topics, this high-yield review features an effective case-based
approach that sharpens clinical decision-making skills and gives the content
real-world relevance.

Each of the 100+ chapters open with a clinical case and is followed by Q&A
related to that particular case. Readers also get detailed evidenced-based
answer explanations and references to facilitate more in-depth study.

NEW

McGraw-Hill Education CCRN Review

Michael Reid

ISBN: 9781260464481 Pub Date: Feb 2021

The most up-to-date study guide for CCRN board certification

Organized to help students make the most of their study time, CCRN Review is
the most up-to-date study guide available, with hundreds of review questions
and four full-length practice tests. Students will find strategies for handling

questions based on real-world patient scenarios, help with essential math
concepts, and extensive tips for performing their best on exam day.

mhprofessional.com

Metabolic and Bariatric Surgery Exam and Board Review

Robert B. Lim, Daniel B. Jones
ISBN: 9781260468069 | 9781264268665 (IE) Pub Date: Jun 2021

With 500+ questions, this case-based study guide provides the hands-on practice
surgeons need to ace the board exam for metabolic and bariatric surgery

Metabolic and Bariatric Surgery Exam and Board Review delivers the most
relevant clinical information for surgeons studying for this tough exam. And

with hundreds of practice questions and detailed answer explanations for each
one, it enables surgeons to prepare for the test before exam day—building their
knowledge and confidence for when it matters most.

15


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

Principles of Rehabilitation Board Review:

Questions & Answers

Raj Mitra

ISBN: 9781260470208 Pub Date: Jun 2021

With 850+ practice questions and answer rationales this self-testing guide covers

all the core concepts needed to study for the American Board of Physical Medicine
and Rehabilitation board exam.

Ideal for both systematic and quick last-minute studying, Principles of
Rehabilitation Board Review: Questions & Answers distills the essential
knowledge required to adequately prepare for the American Board of Physical
Medicine and Rehabilitation board exam (ABPMR).

Complete with board-style questions answers and rationales (for both correct
and incorrect answers) this study aid provides authoritative text bringing you
up to speed on the pathophysiology diagnosis and rehabilitative management
options tested on the exam.

FAMILY MEDICINE

16

Case Files Family Medicine, 5th Edition

Eugene C. Toy, Donald Briscoe, Bruce S. Britton, Joel John
Heidelbaugh

ISBN: 9781260468595 | 9781260469295 (IE) Pub Date: Nov 2020
Realistic patient cases to help sharpen clinical decision-making skills

The Case Files series is widely used by medical students across all parts of the
curriculum. Case Files: Family Medicine features 60 realistic clinical scenarios
designed to enhance and hone students’ clinical decision-making skills. Each
case includes an easy-to-understand discussion correlated to key concepts,
definitions of key terms, clinical pearls, and Board-style review questions

to reinforce learning. The book’s format allows students to review a patient
vignette and explore/examine the case in a contextual, application-based
manner, so they can ultimately learn medical diagnosis and management.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment in Family Medicine,
5th Edition

Jeannette E. South-Paul, Samuel C. Matheny, Evelyn L. Lewis
ISBN: 9781260134896 | 9781260461329 (IE) Pub Date: Jun 2020

Concise, evidence-based coverage of the diseases and syndromes most commonly
seen in clinical practice

CURRENT Diagnosis and Treatment in Family Medicine, 5th Edition is an easy-

to-use guide to the diagnosis, treatment, and management of the full range

of clinical conditions seen in primary care. The book covers all age groups —
from pediatric to geriatric--and includes end-of-life issues. An essential clinical
reference for house staff and practicing family physicians, the book is also great
for USMLE Step 3 review, board certification, and maintenance of certification.

Graber and Wilbur’s Family Medicine Examination and
Board Review, 5th Edition

Jason K. Wilbur, Mark Graber, Brigit Ray

ISBN: 9781260441079 | 9781260461367 (IE) Pub Date: Feb 2020

An engagingly written case-based review for the Family Medicine Board
Examination and the USMLE Step 3

Widely recognized as the ideal study guide for the primary and recertification
exams in family medicine and licensure exams, Graber and Wilbur’s Family

Medicine Examination and Board Review, 5th Edition has been updated
throughout to maintain currency and freshness—including new bits of humor
that make the book fun to read and studying more enjoyable.

Featuring hundreds of progressive cases, this acclaimed review has been
applauded by residents and students for its “building-block approach” to
learning that assures readers understand one subject before moving on to the
next. The 5th Edition has also been enhanced with cutting-edge coverage of
topics such as health maintenance, decision-making, and metacognition.

mhprofessional.com 17


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

GENERAL MEDICINE

DeGowin’s Diagnostic Examination, 11th Edition

Richard F. LeBlond, Donald D. Brown, Manish Suneja
ISBN: 9781260134872 | 9781260461343 (IE) Pub Date: Jul 2020

The classic point-of-care guide to the undifferentiated patient — enhanced by new
cases and a more efficient templated organization

Part physical examination primer, part differential diagnosis tool, DeGowin’s
Diagnostic Examination, 11th Edition takes readers a step beyond elementary
physical diagnosis. DeGowin’s covers all physical examination techniques and
procedures, but this highly practical point-of-care guide goes further, focusing
on the meaning of signs and symptoms. It also shows readers how to catalog
clinical findings resulting from the physical examination-and order them into

a differential diagnosis. This classic text is unrivaled in its comprehensive
coverage of differential diagnosis, organized by signs, symptoms, and
syndromes. This edition is enhanced by a new templated format for ease of
navigation, and updated illustrations throughout.

NEW

18

Essential Elements of Wound Diagnosis

Rose Hamm, Joseph Carey
ISBN: 9781260460476 Pub Date: Mar 2021
A quick-reference, highly visual guide to diagnosing and treating wounds

Essential Elements of Wound Diagnosis provides the facts readers need to
quickly and accurately diagnose wounds and plan both medical and wound
management. It presents all information in a highly visual way: each of the
two-page spreads in the textbook features an image of the wound on the left
and brief description of the wound, correct diagnosis, effective treatment, and
common clinical setting situations on the right. This unique guide serves as

a self-assessment tool to help students learn, perfect, and test their clinical
diagnostic skills.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

Gomella and Haist’s Clinician’s Pocket Reference,
12th Edition

Leonard G. Gomella
ISBN: 9780071602822 | 9781260469059 (IE) Pub Date: Jun 2021

An all new edition of the original Scut Monkey Handbook - the acclaimed survival
guide for the wards and the clinic

This portable, pocket-sized “manual of manuals” provides medical students and
residents with essential patient care information, including up-to-date coverage
of current treatment protocols, clinical microbiology, critical care, and commonly
used medications. Readers will find step-by-step guidance on the history and
physical examination, differential diagnosis, key lab and diagnostic tests, and
much more.

mhprofessional.com

Murtagh’s General Practice, 7th Edition

J. Murtagh, Jill Rosenblatt, Clare Murtagh, Justin Coleman
ISBN: 9781760422295 Pub Date: Aug 2018

John Murtagh’s General Practice is the gold standard reference for established
doctors and new graduates and students in the fields of general practice and
primary health care.

This new edition is completely revised and expanded, including

« New diagnostic strategies for common presenting problems

+ Significant updates on sexual health and cervical cancer screening
« Updated information on mental health diagnosis and treatment

This 7th Edition builds on its influential legacy and has been thoroughly updated

by the experienced author team, including new authors who bring a new
generation of knowledge and diagnostic expertise to this authoritative title.

19


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

Symptom to Diagnosis An Evidence Based Guide,
4th Edition

Scott D.C. Stern, Adam S. Cifu, Diane Altkorn
ISBN: 9781260121117 | 9781260460759 (IE) Pub Date: Nov 2019

An engaging case-based approach to learning the diagnostic process in internal
medicine

Symptom to Diagnosis, 4th Edition teaches an evidence-based, step-by-

step process for evaluating, diagnosing, and treating patients based on their
clinical complaints. By applying this process clinicians will be able to recognize
specific diseases and prescribe the most effective therapy. Each chapter is

built around a common patient complaint that illustrates essential concepts and
provides insight into the process by which the differential diagnosis is identified.
Coverage for each disease includes: Textbook Presentation, Disease Highlights,
Evidence-Based Diagnosis, and Treatment.

NEW

20

The Essential MD-PhD Guide

Mark J. Eisenberg, Andrea L. Cox
ISBN: 9781260462272 Pub Date: Feb 2021

For prospective and current MD-PhD students—the complete guide to succeeding
in any program and building solid careers in medicine

The Essential MD-PhD Guide takes readers through the process of choosing

a program, navigating the early years of medical school, selecting a research
laboratory and PhD project, and making the transition between medical and
graduate studies. This unmatched guide also provides invaluable guidance on
choosing clinical rotations, residency programs, and fellowships that open doors
to various career options. Readers gain a one-of-a-kind perspective on the
issues MD-PhD students face throughout all parts of their training.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

The Infographic Guide to Medicine

Neeral Shah
ISBN: 9781260453973 Pub Date: May 2021

Over 600 highly visual, expertly written infographics designed to build medical
learners’ understanding and retention of key medical concepts—quickly and easily

Building upon millennial medical students’ unprecedentedly visual education,
The Infographic Guide to Internal Medicine enables the modern student to
absorb as much information as possible, in as little time as possible. This
collection contains over 600 infographics of need-to-know information on the
top diagnoses, that are also aligned with USMLE Steps 1and 2, in a quick one-
page snapshot organized around memorable visual elements, such as color
coding for topic groupings and text placement.

NEW

mhprofessional.com

Treatment of Scars from Burns and Trauma

Murad Alam, Jill Waibel, Nathan Uebelhoer, Kenneth A. Arndt, Jeffrey
Dover, Matthias Donelan, John Kim, Rodney Chan

ISBN: 9780071839914 | 9781260460926 (IE) Pub Date: Jan 2021

The first comprehensive overview of the treatment of burn and traumatic scars

Authored by pioneers in dermatology and laser medicine, here is an up-to-
date clinical guide to managing scars, improving function, and quality of life
for patients. The content is logically divided into three sections: Defining the
Problem, which covers important fundamentals such as the clinically relevant
elements of wound care, pain, range of motion, and patient selection, and
includes a treatment valuable algorithm. The next section focuses on Treatment,
and features discussion of traditional techniques as well as laser assisted drug
delivery, fractional resurfacing, vascular lasers and lights, minimally invasive
surgical techniques, and more. The final section is devoted to Caring for
Wounds and Complications, and includes best practices for wound care, and
management of pain, infection, and ulceration.

21


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

Vascular Technology Examination PREP, 2nd Edition

Ray Gaiser, Traci B. Fox
ISBN: 9781260467611 Pub Date: Apr 2021
With 700+ exam questions, this popular test prep provides the hands-on

practice and knowledge that students and practitioners need to master vascular
technology

Fully updated with the latest terminology and concepts, Vascular Technology
Examination PREP, 2nd Edition is the go-to learning tool for anyone taking
ARDMS® Vascular Technology registry exam. Covering all aspects of vascular
disease and testing, it combines vascular principles with high-yield review
questions that boost comprehension and retention. This unparalleled guide
provides a thorough look at every vascular region, including cerebrovascular,
venous, peripheral arterial, and abdominal/visceral. Full-color illustrations, tables,
and sonographic images reinforce core concepts, and a dedicated chapter
covers the latest perspectives in quality assurance and quality improvement,
with detailed information on patient and practitioner safety guidelines.

GERIATRICS

22

CURRENT Diagnosis and Treatment Geriatrics, 3rd Edition

Louise Walter, Anna Chang
ISBN: 9781260457087 | 9781260469028 (IE) Pub Date: Oct 2020

This top-selling geriatrics guide has been updated and streamlined, getting
doctors, nurses, and PAs up to speed—quickly and efficiently

One of the top-selling geriatrics guides in medicine, CURRENT Diagnosis &
Treatment Geriatrics now covers the unique challenges clinicians are facing
today, such as policies concerning special population, care in collaboration
with teams, and working within healthcare systems. Presented by a top-ranked
group of internationally renowned experts, this concise and authoritative guide
delivers everything readers need to know about assessment, care, conditions,
diseases, and symptoms of geriatric patients; provides a new focus on policy,
society, and the global environment; and includes new chapters on assisted-
living settings, HIV and aging, and aid in dying.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

GYNECOLOGY & OBSTETRICS

Williams Gynecology, 4th Edition

Barbara L. Hoffman, John O. Schorge, Karen D. Bradshaw, Lisa M.
Halvorson, Joseph I. Schaffer, Marlene M. Corton

ISBN: 9781260456868 Pub Date: Apr 2020

The only gynecological text that combines a medical reference and surgical
procedural atlas into one volume has been fully updated and revised

With hundreds of original drawings, Williams Gynecology provides a practical
template for a consistent approach to diagnosis and treatment in every chapter.

Its extensive use of treatment algorithms, differential diagnosis boxes, and other
elements, make finding the right answers a quick, efficient process. The Aspects
of Gynecologic Surgery and Atlas of Gynecologic Surgery section covers benign
gynecologic conditions, minimally invasive surgery, surgeries for female pelvic
reconstruction, and surgeries for gynecologic malignancies.

Williams Obstetrics, 25th Edition

F. Gary Cunningham, Kenneth J. Leveno, Steven L. Bloom, Jodi S.
Dashe, Catherine Y. Spong, Barbara L. Hoffman, Brian M. Casey,
Catherine Y. Spong

ISBN: 9781259644320 Pub Date: Apr 2018

The world’s bestselling obstetrics book — now with a greater emphasis on
maternal-fetal medicine

Williams Obstetrics is the most detailed, comprehensive, and rigorously

referenced text on the subject. Written by an author team from the world-
renowned University of Texas Southwestern, the hallmarks of this classic are its
thoroughness, scientific basis, and practical applicability for the obstetrician at
the bedside. Presented in full color, the 25th Edition is enhanced by more than
1,000 full color illustrations, and an increased focus on maternal-fetal medicine,
one of the largest subspecialties of ob-gyn. Readers will also appreciate an
improved, more logical content flow for an improved reading experience.

mhprofessional.com 23


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

HEMATOLOGY

NEW

Handbook of Home Hemodialysis

Daphne Knicely, Emaad M. Abdel-Rahman, Keiko Greenberg
ISBN: 9781260458633 Pub Date: Mar 2021

The first and only guide to home hemodialysis for clinicians, faculty, and
students—with complete, accurate, easy-to-find answers

The Handbook of Home Hemodialysis is a timely, expert guide that covers
the topic in great detail. Readers will find everything they need to build

their expertise on home hemodialysis. Chapters cover the history of home
hemodialysis, vascular access, patient recruitment/training, prescribing home
hemodialysis, water handling, laboratory parameters/monitoring, emerging
benefits, common complications, special populations, remote monitoring, and
building/sustaining a home dialysis program.

NEW

24

Sickle Cell Disease

Mark T. Gladwin, Gregory Kato, Enrico Novelli
ISBN: 9781260458596 Pub Date: May 2021

The go-to resource for sickle cell researchers and clinicians—this is the first text to
provide comprehensive coverage of sickle cell disease with both a research and
clinical focus

Covering the genetic basis of the disease along with the most current work

in gene editing, Sickle Cell Disease provides clinical features and diagnosis,

as well as standards of therapy and future treatment options in children

and adults. It explores rare and common cases, includes both domestic and
internationally relevant topics, and covers psychosocial and supportive care.
With chapters written by a “who’s who” in the world of sickle cell disease
research and treatment, this unparalleled resource combines state-of-the-art
clinical diagnosis, quality care, management, and the evolution of science in one
volume for the first time ever.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

Williams Hematology, 10th Edition

Kenneth Kaushansky, Marshall A. Lichtman, Josef T. Prchal, Marcel M.
Levi, Linda J. Burns, David C. Linch
ISBN: 9781260464122 | 9781260469219 (IE) Pub Date: Mar 2021

The landmark text that has guided generations of hematologists and related
practitioners—updated with the latest research findings and improved format and
presentation

Long revered for its comprehensiveness and extraordinary depth of detail,
Williams Hematology delivers virtually every answer that readers are seeking,
provides clear and thorough rationales for each one, and contains a wealth of
basic science and translational pathophysiology for optimal, lifelong learning.

This new edition contains everything that has made Williams the go-to
resource for decades and has been updated with critical new research into the
molecular mechanisms responsible for hematological disorders and the impact
on diagnosis and treatment. And its new format enables readers to access
each chapter via content modules covering key topics, with audio summaries,
infographics, and cases—all linked to review questions for self-assessment.

HISTOLOGY

NEW

mhprofessional.com

Junqueira’s Basic Histology: Text and Atlas, 16th Edition

Anthony Mescher
ISBN: 9781260462982 Pub Date: Jun 2021

This user-friendly text and atlas combination is filled with clear explanations, art,
and micrographs to elucidate key concepts and facilitate learning

Accessible yet comprehensive, Junqueira’s Basic Histology provides everything
readers need to know about cell biology and histology, integrating the material
with that of biochemistry, immunology, endocrinology, and physiology; it
provides an excellent foundation for subsequent studies in pathology. It covers
all tissues, every organ system, organs, bone and cartilage, blood, skin, and
more.

Formatted in a way that optimizes the learning process, Junqueira’s explains
how to study the structures of cells and tissues; the cell cytoplasm and nucleus;
and the four basic tissue types and their role in the organ systems. Each chapter
includes multiple- choice self-test questions enabling readers to assess their
comprehension of important material; some questions utilizing clinical vignettes
or cases to provide real-world relevance.

25


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

INFECTIOUS DISEASES

Infectious Diseases Case Study Approach

Jonathan Cho
ISBN: 9781260455106 | 9781260469936 (IE) Pub Date: Mar 2020

A new case-based approach to teaching infectious disease pharmacotherapy to
pharmacy students

Reflecting the growing demand for healthcare providers versed in infectious
disease pharmacotherapy, this innovative new text familiarizes pharmacists

with the subject through patient cases seen in actual practice. Assuming little
prior knowledge of infectious diseases on the reader’s part, the text covers

both common and uncommon presentations, and is bolstered by multiple-
choice questions along with detailed explanations for both correct and incorrect
answer choices, and valuable clinical pearls for each disease state.

Infectious Diseases: A Clinical Short Course, 4th Edition

Frederick S. Southwick
ISBN: 9781260143652 | 9781260460728 (IE) Pub Date: May 2020

A proven way to learn the principles of clinical infectious diseases in just

thirty days

Infectious Diseases: A Clinical Short Course, 4th Edition is a concise overview
of this important field designed to help the busy physician, medical student,
nurse practitioner, and physician assistant to understand, diagnose, and treat
common infectious diseases. This unique self-instruction book is organized by
system/region as opposed to pathogens—simulating how common pathogens
and disorders would be encountered in rounds or in practice. This new edition
will include key content updates; and ensure that content aligns itself with
information tested on the USMLE Step 2.

26 mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

INTERNAL MEDICINE

Case Files Internal Medicine, 6th Edition

Eugene C. Toy, John T. Patlan, Mark T. Warner
ISBN: 9781260469967 | 9781264257539 (IE) Pub Date: Nov 2020

Realistic patient cases provide students with the knowledge needed to sharpen
their decision-making skills

The Case Files series is widely used by medical students across all parts of the
curriculum. Case Files: Internal Medicine presents realistic clinical scenarios,
enhancing and honing students’ clinical decision-making skills. This updated
6th edition features a new format with bulleted summaries, shorter paragraphs,
and clearer headings. Additionally, all references have been updated to reflect
the most current research and sources. The multiple-choice questions have
been rewritten in USMLE format and include clear, targeted explanations.

NEW

mhprofessional.com

Critical Concept Mastery Series:
Acid-Base Disturbance Cases

Zachary Healy
ISBN: 9781260457872 | 9781260469646 (IE) Pub Date: Jun 2021

From our NEW SERIES—The case-based approach helping residents, NPs, and PAs
master double-and triple acid-base disturbance

Filling a void in educational texts, our new Critical Concept Mastery Series
delivers a case-based approach to the given topic, helping residents, NP,
and PAs master topics that they frequently encounter but continually struggle
with. Acid-Base Disturbance delivers approximately 75 cases that build and
hone readers’ knowledge and skills around double and triple acid-based
disturbances. Didactic summaries of the key types and features of acid base
disturbances are interspersed throughout the book.

27


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment in Rheumatology,
4th Edition

John A. Stone
ISBN: 9781259644641 | 9781260469547 (IE) Pub Date: Mar 2021

Up-to-date, clinically relevant coverage of the entire range of rheumatology
disorders

The 4th Edition of this trusted quick-reference guide has everything clinicians
need to keep pace with this fast-moving field—presented in the acclaimed find-
it-now CURRENT format. A practical reference for primary care providers, the
book simplifies the treatment of difficult-to-manage rheumatologic diseases and
disorders, such as arthritis, lupus, and sarcoidosis. This edition is enhanced by
timely new chapters, the incorporation of the ABIM’s Choosing Wisely initiative.

NEW

28

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Occupational &
Environmental Medicine, 6th Edition

Joseph LaDou, Robert Harrison
ISBN: 9781260143430 | 9781260469493 (IE) Pub Date: Jun 2021
This comprehensive guide to occupational and environmental diseases, injuries,

and exposures builds understanding of OEM complexities while providing practical
information for daily care

Concise yet fully comprehensive, CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment:
Occupational & Environmental Medicine, 6th Edition is the definitive guide to
diagnosing, treating, preventing, and remediating common occupational and
environmental illnesses.

Written for healthcare professionals in all specialties, it provides valuable
insights into the role of non-physician health and safety professionals, how they
interact with physicians, and the value of team collaboration. Providing quick
access to critical information, this thorough guide also covers important legal
aspects of occupational and environmental medicine.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

Decision Making in Perioperative Medicine: Clinical Pearls

Steven L. Cohn
ISBN: 9781260468106 Pub Date: Mar 2021

This concise high-yield clinical reference guides physicians and their clinical teams
through the decision-making process of assessing patient risk prior to surgery

Decision Making in Perioperative Medicine: Clinical Pearls focuses on the
critical process of assessing and managing patients with medical comorbidities
undergoing surgical procedures. It provides preoperative validated risk
assessment tools and mitigation strategies for identified comorbidities.
Emphasizing risk factors and filled with clinical pearls for postoperative
complications, this thorough, expertly written resource covers perioperative
medication management; cardiac, pulmonary, and frailty risk indices with
modification strategies; diabetes management using target- specific
anticoagulants; and challenging perioperative cases.

mhprofessional.com

Harrisons Manual of Medicine, 20th Edition

Dennis L. Kasper, Anthony S. Fauci, Stephen L. Hauser, Dan L. Longo,
J. Larry Jameson, Joseph Loscalzo

ISBN: 9781260455342 | 9781260461107 (IE) Pub Date: Nov 2019

All the authority of the most trusted brand in medical content, formatted for
rapid access

Formatted for quick access and employing an effective blend of concise text,
bulleted key points, decision trees, and summary tables, the Manual allows for
ease of navigation at the point of care. Chapters employ a standard repeating
template for rapid use and include Etiology and Epidemiology, Clinically
Relevant Pathophysiology, Signs and Symptoms, Differential Diagnosis, Physical
and Laboratory Findings, Therapeutics, Practice Guidelines, and more.

29


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

Harrison’s Principles of Internal Medicine Self-Assessment
and Board Review, 20th Edition

Weiner
ISBN: 9781260463040 | 9781260470093 (IE) Pub Date: May 2021

1000+ board-style clinical vignettes with expert explanations for correct and
incorrect responses to multiple choice questions. Perfect for board and shelf
review and general assessment of knowledge in internal medicine.

The quality of the Q&A in the Harrison’s Board Review and Self Assessment has
shot up since Charlie Wiener took over the lead editor role. He has amassed
and outstanding collection of internal medicine questions at the residency

and clinician level. The explanations are truly excellent and address correct

and incorrect answer choices. All of these are tied back to the great content in
Harrison’s but one can use the Q&A book independently as well. It is a great
database of some of the highest quality IM board review vignettes and Q&A
available anywhere.

30

Harrison’s Principles of Internal Medicine: 2-Volume Set,
20th Edition

J. Larry Jameson, Anthony S. Fauci, Dennis L. Kasper, Stephen L.
Hauser, Dan L. Longo, Joseph Loscalzo
ISBN: 9781259644030 Pub Date: Aug 2018

The definitive guide to internal medicine is more essential than ever with the latest
in disease mechanisms, updated clinical trial results and recommended guidelines,
state-of-the art radiographic images, therapeutic approaches and specific
treatments, hundreds of demonstrative full-color drawings, and practical clinical
decision trees and algorithms

Recognized by healthcare professionals worldwide as the leading authority on
applied pathophysiology and clinical medicine, Harrison’s Principles of Internal
Medicine gives you the informational foundation you need to provide the best
patient care possible. Trusted by generations of students and clinicians, this
cornerstone two-volume text maintains its accessible, standard-setting balance
between the scientific foundations of signs and symptoms, and the clinical
management of the patient. This 20th edition is more relevant—and essential—
than ever, with a refreshed, user-friendly design and cutting-edge new content
that reflects the latest foundational, bioscientific, and clinical insights across the
full spectrum of medicine.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

Huppert’s Notes: Pathophysiology and Clinical Pearls for
Internal Medicine

Laura Huppert
ISBN: 9781260470079 Pub Date: Jun 2021

This high-yield pocket manual helps medical trainees bridge the gap between
science lectures and patient wards and build confidence with their clinical skills

Filled with visuals and pearls, Huppert’s Notes emphasizes pathophysiology
and evidence-based medicine to help improve clinical decision-making and
differential diagnosis skills. It provides succinct descriptions of common medical
conditions and disease states, proven tips on how to distinguish them, and the
appropriate treatment course highlighted with conditions. The author succinctly
organizes the foundational science learned early in medical school and provides
a framework for clinical learning encountered in clerkship, and beyond. This
marriage of pathophysiology and basic treatment principles helps make clear
sense of clinical concepts mechanistically, rather than through memorization.

NEW

mhprofessional.com

Liver Transplantation: Operative Techniques and Medical
Management

Ernesto P. Molmenti, Martin de Santibafies, Eduardo de Santibanes
ISBN: 9781260462517 | 9781260469158 (IE) Pub Date: Mar 2021

A concise, illustrated guide to the operative techniques and medical management
of liver transplantation

Filled with more than 1,000 images, illustrations, and bulleted text, this book
provides a highly visual approach to liver transplantations for surgeons,
gastroenterologists, hepatologists, and other healthcare professionals who
treat patients with acute and chronic liver failure that requires full or partial
transplantation.

Chapters give an overview of the essentials of liver disease, pre-and post-
operative patient management, operative techniques, pathology and imaging.
The authors cover all topics relevant to liver transplantation, including ethics,
complications, live and deceased donor evaluation, pharmacology, and
anesthesia.

31


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

MICROBIOLOGY

Deja Review: Microbiology and Immunology, 3rd Edition

Eric Chen, Sanjay Kasturi

ISBN: 9781260441413 Pub Date: Feb 2020

Maximum retention in minimal time!

This high-yield, rapid-fire Q&A book simulates flashcards in a book to help
medical students review microbiology and immunology for their course exams

as well as prepare for the USMLE Step 1. It is also a great review for students in
basic courses in other health-related programs.

The book features an at-a-glance, two-column “flashcard” Q&A format, which
reinforces familiar material, while accelerating mastery of commonly tested
topics. The Q&As help readers efficiently absorb a large amount of pertinent
information and streamlines study time by focusing only on the correct
answers. ldeal for last-minute cramming, this quick-reference also enables
students to pinpoint their weaknesses and strengths so they can fine-tune their
preparation—and tackle the most difficult exam questions with confidence.

Review of Medical Microbiology and Immunology,
16th Edition

Warren E. Levinson

ISBN: 9781260116717 | 9781260469424 (IE) Pub Date: Apr 2020

The most concise, clinically relevant, and current review of medical microbiology
and immunology

Review of Medical Microbiology and Immunology is a succinct, high-yield
review of the medically important aspects of microbiology and immunology. It

covers both the basic and clinical aspects of bacteriology, virology, mycology,
parasitology, and immunology and also discusses important infectious diseases
using an organ system approach. The book emphasizes the real-world clinical
application of microbiology and immunology to infectious diseases and offers a
unique mix of narrative text, color images, tables and figures, Q&A, and clinical
vignettes.

32 mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEUROLOGY

Clinical Neuroanatomy, 29th Edition

Stephen G. Waxman
ISBN: 9781260452358 | 9781260469417 (IE) Pub Date: May 2020

A comprehensive, color-illustrated guide to neuroanatomy and its functional and
clinical applications—the most trusted resource for students and practitioners

Engagingly written and extensively illustrated, Clinical Neuroanatomy, 29th
Edition gets medical students, residents, trainees, and clinicians up to speed

on neuroanatomy, its functional underpinnings, and its relationship to the

clinic. Readers learn everything they need to know about the structure and
function of the brain, spinal cord, and peripheral nerves. This authoritative
guide illustrates clinical presentations of disease processes involving specific
structures, explores the relationship between neuroanatomy and neurology, and
reviews advances in molecular and cellular biology and neuropharmacology as
related to neuroanatomy. lllustrations include CT and MRI scans, block diagrams
showing muscle actions, root-by-root and nerve-by-nerve images of sensory
areas and muscle intervention, and more.

Essentials of Modern Neuroscience

Franklin Amthor, W. Anne Burton Theibert, David G. Standaert, Erik
Roberson

ISBN: 9780071849050 | 9781260461008 (IE) Pub Date: Aug 2020

A NEW core textbook on neuroscience with a uniquely clinical focus and an
unmatched art program

Essentials of Modern Neuroscience includes the strong pedagogy that
has proven popular in other revised LANGE basic science titles, including

chapter opening Learning Objectives, bulleted chapter Summaries, cases,
and application boxes. Chapters are intentionally succinct, making them more
manageable to student readers. The text is bolstered by nearly 500 rich full-
color images that clearly depict the content being discussed in the chapter.

mhprofessional.com 33


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

Lange Clinical Neurology, 11th Edition

David Greenberg, Michael J. Aminoff, Roger P. Simon
ISBN: 9781260458350 | 9781260469134 (IE) Pub Date: Nov 2020

The book students rely on for the clearest, most concise coverage of one of
medicine’s most complex topics—updated with the latest advances in the field

Clinical Neurology, 11th Edition provides a comprehensive overview of basic and
clinical neurology in a concise, digestible format. It links clinical neuroscience to
current approaches for accurately diagnosing and effectively treating neurologic
disorders. Covering all the advances in molecular biology and genetics, this
popular guide emphasizes history-taking and neurologic examination as

the cornerstones of diagnosis. All information is thoroughly up-to-date and
presented as a practice- oriented approach to neurology based on the patient’s
presenting symptoms or signs.

Molecular Neuropharmacology: A Foundation for Clinical
Neuroscience, 4th Edition

Eric J. Nestler, Steven E. Hyman, Robert C. Malenka
ISBN: 9781260456905 | 9781260469042 (IE) Pub Date: Jun 2020

This popular primer gives students and residents a full understanding of the
nervous system, neurologic disorders, and treatments with drugs and
other substances

Nestler, Hyman, and Malenka’s Molecular Neuropharmacology, 4th Edition
covers everything readers need to know about molecular neuroscience. This
meticulously detailed guide provides a deep dive into the pathophysiology
of neurologic and psychiatric disorders by describing neuropharmacological
fundamentals of the nervous system. It builds a solid understanding of major
disease mechanisms by reviewing the effects of drug actions (organized

by drug category) and explains the neuropharmacology of specific neural
and psychiatric disorders. Concise overviews of the effects of drugs and
neurologically-active substances appear before the descriptions of the minute
details that lead to these effects—a format designed to boost understanding
and knowledge retention of critical concepts.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

Neuroanatomy Text and Atlas, 5th Edition

John D. Martin
ISBN: 9781259642487 | 9781260461121 (IE) Pub Date: Aug 2020

A regional and functional approach to learning human neuroanatomy — enhanced
by additional full-color illustrations and a new online learning center

Neuroanatomy: Text and Atlas covers neuroanatomy from both a functional and
regional perspective to provide an understanding of how the components of the
central nervous system work together to sense the world around us, regulate
body systems, and produce behavior. This trusted text thoroughly covers the
sensory, motor, and integrative skills of the brains and presents an overview of
the function in relation to structure and the locations of the major pathways and
neuronal integrative regions.

NEW

Neuropathology Boot Camp

J. Clay Goodman, Suzanne Powell, Gregory N. Fuller
ISBN: 9781260466744 | 9781264268672 (IE) Pub Date: May 2021

A concise, high-yield review for clinicians and students seeking to build their
expertise on the mechanisms of neurological disease

Neuropathology Boot Camp explains the pathologic basis of neurologic
disease, clinical manifestations, and potential mechanisms of treatment. It
delivers the information and insights readers need to make accurate diagnoses
on the pathology of the brain, spinal cord, meninges, peripheral nerves, and
muscles, typically through biopsies for brain tumors, infectious/inflammatory
diseases, nerve/muscle diseases, dementias, and cerebrovascular disease.

NEW

mhprofessional.com

Neuropsychiatry and Behavioral Neurology:
Principles and Practice

David Silbersweig, Laura T. Safar, Kirk R. Daffner
ISBN: 9781260117103 Pub Date: Mar 2021

A complete full-color guide to the principles and practice of behavioral neurology
and neuropsychiatry

Written by experts at the Center for Brain/Mind Medicine at Brigham and
Women’s Hospital/Harvard Medical School, this full-color resource offers a
concise, yet comprehensive overview of the practice of neuropsychiatry and
behavioral neurology. It provides a practical approach to learning structural
and functional neuroanatomy, neuropsychiatric assessment, neuropsychiatric
treatments, and neurobehavioral and neuropsychiatric syndromes.

35


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

Principles of Neural Science, 6th Edition

Eric R. Kandel, Thomas M. Jessell, Steven A. Siegelbaum
ISBN: 9781259642234 | 9781264267682 (IE) Pub Date: Mar 2021

The gold standard of neuroscience texts — updated with hundreds of brand-new
images and fully revised content in every chapter, plus new chapters have
been added!

With 300 new illustrations, diagrams, and radiology studies including PET
scans, Principles of Neural Science, 6th Edition is the definitive guide for
neuroscientists, neurologists, psychiatrists, students, and residents. Highly
detailed chapters on stroke, Parkinson’ Disease, and MS build readers’
expertise on these critical topics. Radiological studies the authors have chosen
explain what’s most important to know and understand for each type of stroke,
progressive MS, or non-progressive MS.

36

Critical Care Nursing DeMYSTiFieD, 2nd Edition

Cynthia L. Terry, Aurora Weaver
ISBN: 9781260440874 Pub Date: Jul 2021

A fun, streamlined way to learn the major concepts and theories of critical care
nursing — and how to apply them to real-world patient situations

Valuable to professional nurses who wants to transition into critical care nursing
or students seeking to excel in their advanced studies, Critical Care Nursing
Demystified, 2nd Edition is the book they need to quickly and easily understand
the key concepts and advanced trends of this specialty.

In order to make the learning process as quick and effective as possible, each
chapter contains lesson objectives, key terms, NCLEX®-style Q&A, and vignettes
of nursing situations readers are likely to encounter in the workplace. They will
also find a comprehensive final exam and coverage that includes overviews

of basic anatomy and physiology of target organ systems, detailed health
assessments using the body systems approach, diagnostic studies utilized to
confirm an illness, common critical procedures performed, current medications
used in the treatment of the critical care patient, and implementation of the
nursing process to identify and solve patient concerns.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

ONCOLOGY

Successful Transition to Practice:
A Guide for the New Nurse Practitioner

Deborah Dillon
ISBN: 9781260452372 | 9781260469509 (IE) Pub Date: Mar 2021

An expert guide designed to assist Nurse Practitioner students and faculty in
the complex, yet vital transition from student NP to employed NP.

A step-by-step text to guide the new graduate nurse practitioner through the
certification and on-boarding process and beyond through the journey to
successful employment. Starting with the students preparing for graduation,
Successful Transition to Practice: A Guide for the New Nurse Practitioner walks
students through the most confusing aspects of transitioning from studies to
full-time work, including applying for licensure, what to expect in an interview,
insurance needs, hospital credentialing and more.

NEW

mhprofessional.com

Cancer Genetics: A Clinical Approach

Xavier Llor
ISBN: 9781260440270 Pub Date: Apr 2021

The ultimate guide to caring for and communicating with patients suffering
with hereditary cancer syndromes

Providing the essential tools needed to understand clinical cancer genetics,
Cancer Genetics: A Clinical Approach builds the reader’s mastery of differential
diagnosis formulation, all the available genetic testing options, interpreting
results logically and accurately, and educating patients and their families about
effective cancer prevention methods. This unparalleled resource walks readers
through the process of effectively and thoughtfully counseling patients—from
pre-test counseling and relaying test results to navigating the legal implications
of hereditary conditions and coping with the resulting psychological challenges.

37


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

Cancer Immunotherapy in Clinical Practice

Michael M. Boyiadzis

ISBN: 9781259642043 Pub Date: May 2021

A complete primer on the medical uses of immunotherapy

Cancer Immunotherapy: Principles and Practice offers thorough coverage of
this emerging topic—from fundamentals and basic science to clinical application
and toxicity management. The cutting-edge content, written by a world-
renowned author team is presented in a concise, templated, easy-to-read
format.

NEW

38

The Basic Science of Oncology, 6th Edition

Lea Harrington, lan F. Tannock, Richard Hill, Dave Cescon
ISBN: 9781259862076 Pub Date: May 2021

Complete full-color coverage of the basis of cancer and molecular biology — from
globally recognized experts

Basic Science of Oncology, 6th Edition is an engagingly written intermediate
level review of cancer causation, cancer biology, and the biology underlying
cancer treatment. It is ideal for health professionals, students, advanced
undergraduates and graduates in biological sciences, and clinicians needing an
understanding of cancer cells. Presented in full-color, the book provides readers
with easy to understand, ready to apply information about state-of-the-art
science and therapeutic applications.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

The MD Anderson Manual of Medical Oncology, 4th Edition

Hagop M. Kantarjian
ISBN: 9781260467642 Pub Date: Jun 2021

Expert, hands-on guidance for managing and treating all major cancers — from the
world-renowned physicians at The MD Anderson Cancer Center

Comprehensive and authoritative, The MD Anderson Manual of Medical
Oncology delivers everything readers need to accurately diagnose and
effectively treat a wide range of cancers, including leukemia, lymphoma,
myeloma, lung and breast cancer, genitourinary carcinoma, melanoma, and
sarcoma. It emphasizes practical, actionable steps to cancer treatment,
providing “to the point” recommendations, chapter summary boxes, tables,
charts, expert opinion and patient education boxes, practice tips, cases, and
prescriptive advice. The manual’s format quickly guides the reader to the topic,
the affiliated relevant chapter, new findings affecting clinical practice, and
reference/evidence.

ORTHOPAEDICS

NEW

mhprofessional.com

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Orthopedics, 6th Edition

Harry Skinner
ISBN: 9781260135978 | 9781260469141 (IE) Pub Date: Apr 2021

Fully updated and enhanced, this popular Lange book provides the most current,
high-yield information available on orthopedic disorders and diseases

Meticulously organized for high-impact learning, CURRENT Diagnosis &
Treatment Orthopedics, 6th Edition emphasizes the major diagnostic features
of musculoskeletal disease states, the nature of the diseases, the workup
required for diagnosis, and all treatment options. It includes pathophysiology,
epidemiology, and laboratory and imaging studies to help readers accurately
diagnose patients and fully understand treatments. Chapters cover general
considerations and imaging in surgery; musculoskeletal trauma, adult
reconstructive, hand, foot, ankle, and pediatric surgery; sports medicine; spinal
disorders, diseases, and injuries; musculoskeletal oncology; amputations; and
rehabilitation and geriatric medicine.

39


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW Musculoskeletal Interventions, 4th Edition

Barbara J. Hoogenboom, Michael L. Voight, William E. Prentice
ISBN: 9781260459951 | 9781264268603 (IE) Pub Date: May 2021

The definitive A-to-Z overview of evidence-based rehab programs using
therapeutic exercise

This comprehensive guide covers everything practitioners need to know about
the design implementation and supervision of therapeutic exercise programs
for orthopedic injuries and disorders. Featuring contributions from experts in
the field Musculoskeletal Interventions focuses on the practical application of
theory in a clinical setting making it an invaluable resource for students as well
as experienced physical therapists. This updated 4th Edition includes expanded
coverage of movement systems along with clinical pearls and hundreds of
illustrations.

OTOLARYNGOLOGY

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Otolaryngology—Head
and Neck Surgery, 4th Edition

Anil Lalwani

ISBN: 9780071847643 | 9781260460735 (IE) Pub Date: Jan 2020

The acclaimed one-stop clinician’s guide for treating all major diseases of the ear,
nose, throat, and neck

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Otolaryngology—Head & Neck Surgery,
4th Edition spans the entire breadth of ENT topics, including the latest
developments in basic science, facial plastic surgery, head and neck surgery,
laryngology, rhinology, pediatric otolaryngology, otology, and neurotology.
This find-it-now clinician’s guide includes commonly encountered as well as
unusual diseases of the head and neck and is essential for board review and
recertification.

40 mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

PEDIATRICS

CURRENT Diagnosis and Treatment Pediatrics, 25th Edition

William W. Hay Jr., Myron J. Levin, Robin R. Deterding, Mark J. Abzug
ISBN: 9781260457827 | 9781260468977 (IE) Pub Date: May 2020

The most practical, up-to-date, well-referenced guide to the diagnosis and
treatment of children—from birth to adolescence

Complete with an invaluable guide to normal laboratory values, CURRENT
Diagnosis and Treatment Pediatrics offers succinct, authoritative overviews

of important pediatric health concerns, such as childhood nutrition and eating
disorders; substance abuse; psychiatric disorders; child abuse; oral medicine
and dentistry; immunization; and emergencies and injuries. The authors
provide detailed descriptions of diseases as well as diagnostic and therapeutic
procedures.

Gomella’s Neonatology, 8th Edition

Tricia Lacy Gomella, Fabien Eyal, Fayez Bany-Mohammed
ISBN: 9781259644818 | 9781260460834 (IE) Pub Date: Feb 2020

The field’s most trusted and comprehensive pocket guide to treating common and
rare problems in newborns

A true essential for nearly three decades, this streamlined pocket reference
provides logically organized, quickly retrievable information on basic and
advanced management techniques for the neonate. Featuring a convenient
outline approach that puts key information at reader’s fingertips, this quick
reference covers everything clinicians need to know about on-call neonatal
problems, procedures, diseases and disorders, and pharmacology.

NEW The Philadelphia Guide: Inpatient Pediatrics, 3rd Edition

Samir S. Shah, Marina Catallozzi, Lisa B. Zaoutis
ISBN: 9781260117882 Pub Date: Jun 2021
The ONLY handbook on pediatric hospitalist medicine!

The emphasis on the treatment of so many inpatient conditions makes the book
valuable for practitioners of all levels — from attending physicians to physician
assistants, advanced practice nurses, pediatric nurses, and health practitioners
from all disciplines involved in the care of pediatric patients in the hospital
setting. Designed for immediate access, the handbook features alphabetized
clinical sections and consistent chapter subheadings to make the book
especially useful at the point of care.

mhprofessional.com 41


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

PHARMACOLOGY

Basic and Clinical Pharmacology, 15th Edition

Bertram G. Katzung, Anthony J. Trevor
ISBN: 9781260452310 | 9781260470109 (IE) Pub Date: Dec 2020

This new edition of the authoritative pharmacology text gets students fully up to
date on key concepts they need to master for academic and professional success

Presented in full color and packed with 330 illustrations, Basic and Clinical
Pharmacology is the comprehensive and engaging guide students have
counted on for decades. To be as clinically relevant as possible, it includes
sections that specifically address the clinical choice and use of drugs in patients
and the monitoring of their effects, along with case studies that introduce
clinical problems. Each chapter opens with a case study, covers drug groups
and prototypes, and closes with summary tables and diagrams that encapsulate
important information.

NEW

42

Interprofessional Practice in Pharmacy:
Featuring lllustrated Case Studies

Joseph A. Zorek
ISBN: 9781260462425 | 9781260469615 (IE) Pub Date: Mar 2021

This one-of-a-kind “graphic novel” medical text covers everything pharmacists
need to know through illustrated case studies

Comprehensive and authoritative but also fun and engaging, Interprofessional
Practice in Pharmacy highlights the expansive nature of pharmacy practice

and the impact of pharmacists on patients and populations. The product of
collaboration among 34 leading pharmacists, this unique guide takes readers
through the most important topics, challenges, and issues that pharmacists
face, including community pharmacy, technology, administration, primary care,
prevention and wellness, cardiology, pediatrics and geriatrics, infectious disease
and oncology, and much more.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

Katzung & Trevor’s Pharmacology Examination and Board
Review, 13th Edition

Anthony J. Trevor, Bertram G. Katzung, Marieke Knuidering-Hall
ISBN: 9781260462425 | 9781260469615 (IE) Pub Date: Mar 2021

With 1,000+ board-style questions/answers and fully up-to-date content, this is the
best-selling review in pharmacology

Organized to reflect the syllabi in pharmacology courses, Katzung & Trevor’s
Pharmacology Exam and Board Review covers all current drugs and anti-
retrovirals, immunologic agents, and chemotherapies. Each chapter begins with
20 pages of informative text, followed by questions and answers, and includes
concise discussions of the concepts underlying basic principles or specific drug
groups. Edited by the world leading figures in pharmacology and medicine, this
high-yield text focuses on basic principles, autonomic drugs, cardiovascular-
renal drugs, and drugs with actions on smooth muscle, central nervous system
drugs, and drugs used to treat chemotherapeutic drugs, and toxicology.

NEW

mhprofessional.com

Pharmacogenomics: A Primer for the Clinician

Jerika T. Lam, Mary A. Gutierrez, Ajay Sharma
ISBN: 9781260457100 Pub Date: Mar 2021

An invaluable resource to the rapidly emerging field of pharmacogenomics —
complete with case studies, clinical pearls, and treatment recommendations

Combining pharmacology and genomics, pharmacogenomics examines how
genes affect an individual’s tolerability and response to drugs. Approaching
pharmacogenomics from the current clinical, scientific, and implementation
perspectives, this text serves as an invaluable evidence-based resource to
the subject. The content reflects the shift from genetics to genomics in the
pharmaceutical sphere and covers everything from pharmacogenomics
fundamentals to implementation to ethical, legal, and social issues. The
outstanding pedagogy will help clinicians retain and apply the information.

43


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

Pharmacotherapy Casebook:
A Patient-Focused Approach, 11th Edition

Terry L. Schwinghammer, Julia M. Koehler, Jill S. Borchert,
Douglas Slain, Sharon K. Park
ISBN: 9781260116670 | 9781260469455 (IE) Pub Date: Apr 2020

The leading guide to applying pharmacotherapy principles to real-world
clinical practice

Taking a consistent, practical approach to the topic, Pharmacotherapy
Casebook, 11th Edition builds clinical decision-making skills readers need to
identify and resolve commonly encountered drug problems. Through 150

case studies, readers will master all the steps for driving positive patient
outcomes—from identifying drug therapy problems, determining the therapeutic
outcome, and designing an effective pharmacotherapeutic plan to educating
patients, communicating and implementing the plan, and building expertise

in pharmacotherapy decision making. Patient presentations (medical history,
physical examination, and laboratory data) are followed by questions designed
to boost problem-solving skills.

NEW

44

Pharmacotherapy Handbook, 11th Edition

Terry L. Schwinghammer, Joseph T. DiPiro, Vicki Ellingrod,
Cecily V. DiPiro
ISBN: 9781260116694 | 9781260469486 (IE) Pub Date: Feb 2021

Pocket-sized, engaging, and fully comprehensive, this illustrated guide provides
the critical drug information readers need — when and where they need them

Portable and reliable, Pharmacotherapy Handbook, 11th Edition delivers quick-
access answers in any clinical setting. Ideal for students, pharmacists, and
hospital staff, it offers a thorough understanding about what drugs are used in
various situations, and why. The text delivers both the key points a pharmacist
needs to know in practice and the information students studying for the boards
needs to pass.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

Pharmacotherapy: A Pathophysiologic Approach,
11th Edition

Joseph T. DiPiro, Gary C. Yee, L. Michael Posey, Stuart T. Haines,
Thomas D. Nolin, Vicki Ellingrod
ISBN: 9781260116816 | 9781260461015 (IE) Pub Date: Jun 2020

The landmark text on how to achieve optimal patient outcomes through evidence-
based medication therapy — completely updated to reflect the latest research and
recommendations

Pharmacotherapy: A Pathophysiologic Approach is written to help readers
advance the quality of patient care through evidence-based medication
therapy derived from sound pharmacotherapeutic principles. The scope of

this trusted classic goes beyond drug indications and dosages to include the
initial selection, proper administration, and monitoring of drugs. Readers will
find everything they need to provide safe, effective drug therapy across the full
range of therapeutic categories.

This edition is enriched by more than 300 expert contributors, and every
chapter has been revised and updated to reflect the latest in evidence-based
information and recommendations. Important features such as Key Concepts
at the beginning of each chapter, Clinical Presentation tables that summarize
disease signs and symptoms, and Clinical Controversies boxes that examine
the complicated issues faced by students and clinicians in providing drug
therapy make this text an essential learning tool for students, patient-focused
pharmacists, and other health care providers.

mhprofessional.com

Transition of Care in Pharmacy Casebook

Laressa Bethishou, Jessica Wooster, Phung On
ISBN: 9781260474619 Pub Date: Apr 2021

100 complex cases show pharmacy students how to ensure safe effective
treatment during transition between care settings

Moving a patient from one healthcare provider or setting to another—

transition of care—increases the risk of medication error due to inadequate
communication and poor coordination. Providing a deep dive into a critical but
rarely addressed topic Transition of Care Casebook in Pharmacy explains how
to deliver and optimize complex patient care during such transitions. The author
makes the case that while guideline- and evidence-based therapy is important
pharmacists must address other patient-specific needs and possible obstacles
barriers to safety efficacy and adherence of therapies. Organized by disease
state each case incorporates clinical knowledge patient education effective
communication and social issues.

45


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

PHYSICAL THERAPY

Dutton’s Introduction to Physical Therapy and Patient Skills,
2nd Edition

Mark Dutton

ISBN: 9781260457957 Pub Date: Oct 2020

A comprehensive intro to the art, science, and practice of physical therapy

Dutton’s Introduction to Physical Therapy and Patient Skills, 2nd Edition
describes how movement evolves, how it becomes skilled, and how dysfunction
can occur,; illustrates the skills necessary for successfully practicing PT; explains

how to development areas of expertise, including how to enhance a patient’s
function in such tasks as bed mobility, transfers, and gait training; and much
more. The author emphasizes both patient and clinician safety through the use
of correct body mechanics, application of assistive and safety devices, and
infection control procedures.

Photographic Dissector for Physical Therapy Students
James Sonne

ISBN: 9781260457933 | 9781260461312 (IE) Pub Date: May 2020

An accessible guide to anatomical structures and the tools used for dissection

With a combination of informative text and clear images, Photographic Dissector
for Physical Therapy Students provides an unparalleled examination of
anatomical structures and the tools used for dissection.

Using visible external landmarks, students will learn how to locate internal
structures and develop a better understanding of anatomy. The book offers
thorough coverage of the types of tools for dissecting along with detailed
photographic instructions for every step of dissection. Each tool is clearly
defined with its purpose.

46 mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

PHYSIOLOGY

Because learning changes everything:

Big Picture Physiology-Medical Course and Step 1 Review
Jonathan D. Kibble
ISBN: 9781260122503 | 9781260469479 (IE) Pub Date: Jun 2020

With 450 labeled full-color illustrations, the only physiology guide of its kind
makes the learning process more efficient and effective than ever

Favoring quick, streamlined bullet point over large copy blocks, the heavily
illustrated Medical Physiology: The Big Picture - Medical Course and Step 1
provides text, videos, and cases all in one spot to make learning physiology

a snap. It provides everything readers need to know about the subject, with
chapters on general, neurophysiology, blood, cardiovascular physiology,
pulmonary physiology, renal and acid base balance, the gastrointestinal system,
the endocrine system, and reproductive physiology—each of which includes
video.

PRETEST CLINICAL

NEW

mhprofessional.com

PreTest Emergency Medicine, 5th Edition

Adam J. Rosh, Ciara Barlcay-Buchanan
ISBN: 9781260468946 | 9781260469400 (IE) Pub Date: Mar 2021

The trusted resource that asks the right questions so that students will be
equipped with the answers

Part of the successful PreTest series, the new edition of PreTest Emergency
Medicine has been heavily revised to reflect all the critical new information to
succeed on the Emergency Medicine rotation and on the shelf exam. It features
hundreds of high yield questions, along with clear, targeted answers explaining
both correct and incorrect answer choices. To ensure that all content is relevant
and timely, this edition was reviewed by students who successfully completed
the clerkship and passed the shelf exam.

47


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

PreTest Obstetrics & Gynecology, 15th Edition

Shireen Madani Sims
ISBN: 9781260468427 | 9781260469370 (IE) Pub Date: Apr 2021

The trusted resource that equips students with the knowledge and practice
needed to excel on rotations and exams

Part of the successful PreTest series, the new edition of PreTest Obstetrics &
Gynecology has been heavily revised to reflect all the critical new information
needed to succeed on rotation and on the shelf exam. It features hundreds of
high yield questions, along with clear, targeted answers explaining both correct
and incorrect answer choices. To ensure that all content is relevant, timely, and
high-yield, this edition was reviewed by students who successfully completed
their clerkships and passed the shelf exam.

48

Surgery PreTest Self-Assessment and Review, 14th Edition

Lillian Kao, Tammy Lee
ISBN: 9781260143614 | 9781260461800 (IE) Pub Date: Jan 2020

The closest students can get to seeing the USMLE Step 2 CK without actually
taking it

Surgery: PreTest Self-Assessment & Review is the perfect way for students to
assess their knowledge of surgery for the USMLE Step 2 CK and shelf exams. It
includes 500 USMLE-style questions and answers that address the clerkship’s
core competencies along with detailed explanations of both correct and
incorrect answers. Readers will find vignette-style questions and updates on the
latest surgical techniques. All questions have been reviewed by students who
recently passed the boards and completed their clerkship to ensure they match
the style and difficulty level of the exam.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

RADIOLOGY

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

Basic Musculoskeletal Imaging, 2nd Edition

Jamshid Tehranzadeh
ISBN: 9781260459975 | 9781264268597 (IE) Pub Date: Jun 2021

Basic Musculoskeletal Imaging is an engagingly written, comprehensive
textbook that addresses the fundamental principles and techniques of general
diagnostic and advanced musculoskeletal imaging. In order to be as clinically
relevant as possible, the text focuses on the conditions and procedures most
often encountered in real-world practice, such as such as upper and lower
extremity trauma, axial skeletal trauma, arthritis and infection, tumors, metabolic
bone diseases, and more.

NEW

Lange Review Ultrasonography Examination, 5th Edition

Charles S. Odwin, Arthur C. Fleischer, George Berdejo
ISBN: 9781260441352 Pub Date: Apr 2021

With 1,000+ images, 3,000 review questions, and content from leading experts in
the field, this is the top-selling study guide for ultrasonography certification

Lange Review Ultrasonography Examination has long been the go-to guide

for anyone seeking certification or recertification in ultrasonography. This
unbeatable study aid summarizes the entire ultrasonography curriculum

in concise, readable narrative, helping students understand and retain key
concepts. Covering the latest ultrasonography technologies and techniques,
this brand-new edition brings readers fully up to date on the topics they need to
know most. Authoritative and engaging coverage combined with thousands of
sample questions provide the fully rounded learning experience students need
to ace the exam.

mhprofessional.com

Ultrasonography of the Prenatal Brain, 4th Edition

llan Timor-Tritsch, Ana Monteagudo, Gianluigi Pilu, Gustavo Malinger
ISBN: 9781260136166 | 9781260460933 (IE) Pub Date: Jun 2021
The most authoritiative guide to prenatal neuro ultrasound anywhere!

Ultrasound of the Prenatal Brain has long been the premier text on the subject.
With an international team of leading contributors Timor introduces crucial
updates to chapters on neurosonography technology and diagnostics including
regional anomalies and malformations infections and “insults” complications

in blood circulation eye development and more. As always more and better

2D and 3D imaging highlights cross-sectional views of the brain for practical
learning from every angle. Full color original illustrations demonstrate ideal fetal
development probe placement and representative views.

49


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

SURGERY

NEW

Artificial Intelligence in Surgery: Understanding the Role of
Al in Surgical Practice

Daniel A. Hashimoto
ISBN: 9781260452730 Pub Date: May 2021

The first surgical Al guide of its kind! Machine learning, neural networks, and
computer vision for surgical education, practice, and research

Artificial Intelligence in Surgery covers the history, principles, and main subfields
of Al, offering examples of current and near-future use cases for Al in surgery.

It provides readers with a clear understanding of the ethical implications of Al,
its potential impact on healthcare policy, and how to read and interpret papers
that use Al. The appendix includes a quick reference on Al techniques, their

use cases, strengths, and limitations; glossary of terms; important learning
resources; and techniques (including examples of appropriate use cases,
advantages, and limitations)—all of which can be used to interpret claims made
by studies or companies using Al.

50

CURRENT Diagnosis and Treatment Surgery, 15th Edition
Gerard M. Doherty

ISBN: 9781260122213/9781260468960 (IE) Pub Date: Apr 2020
Evidence-based, point-of-care information on the full scope of surgical diseases

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Surgery delivers to-the-point information on
more than 1,000 diseases and disorders that surgeons are most often required
to treat. Concise yet thorough, the book covers both general surgery and the
surgical subspecialties, including neurosurgery, otolaryngology, plastic and
reconstructive surgery, gynecology, orthopedics, urology, and pediatric surgery.
This 15th Edition has been updated throughout to reflect the latest research and
discoveries. The consistent presentation, headings, and accessible text allows
readers to find answers quickly and easily.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

NEW

Handbook of Minimally Invasive Colorectal Surgery

Nitin Mishra, Abdulaziz M. Saleem
ISBN: 9781260142853 Pub Date: Jun 2021

A concise, full-color, step-by-step guide to performing colorectal surgery

The Handbook of Minimally Invasive Colorectal Surgery takes a high-yield,
bulleted approach to describe how to get started with a procedure; how to
perform common surgeries of the intestine, colon, and rectum; and how to
manage common intraoperative problems in colorectal surgery. Alternatives to
each step are discussed, along with common pitfalls and how to avoid them.

Full-color illustrations and intraoperative images alongside narrated videos take
readers step-by-step through the operations most often performed by general
surgeons, colorectal surgeons, and surgical oncologists.

mhprofessional.com

Schwartz’s Principles Of Surgery: 2-Volume Set, 11th Edition

F. Charles Brunicardi, Dana K. Andersen, Timothy R. Billiar,
David L. Dunn, John G. Hunter, Lillian Kao, Jeffrey B. Matthews,
Raphael E. Pollock

ISBN: 9781259835353 | 9781260570090 (IE) Pub Date: May 2019

The BEST EDITION yet of #1 text for surgical clinical practice and education — now
in a new 2-volume presentation

Schwartz’s Principles of Surgery, 11th Edition reflects a distinctly modern
approach in the dissemination of surgical knowledge, providing up-to-

date coverage of all key surgical areas, from trauma and transplantation, to
neurosurgery. In each chapter, the content is supported by learning aids (many
new to this edition) that include boxed key points, pearls and decision-making
boxes, detailed anatomical figures, diagnostic and management algorithms, an
abundance of completely up-to-date tables, and key references.

51


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

Sugarbaker’s Adult Chest Surgery, 3rd Edition

David J. Sugarbaker, Raphael Bueno, Bryan M. Burt, Shawn S. Groth,
Gabriel Loor, Andrea S. Wolf
ISBN: 9781260026931 | 9781260460964 (IE) Pub Date: Mar 2020

The most authoritative, comprehensive, and clinically focused guide to operative
thoracic surgery — updated with the latest techniques and technologies

Adult Chest Surgery, 3rd Edition is a thorough, hands-on guide to the modern
practice of general thoracic surgery. Broad in scope and straightforward in style
and presentation, this classic is an outstanding reference for any clinician in
need of a comprehensive description of the clinical nature of general thoracic
surgery. This new edition is enriched by more than 600 illustrations that were
drawn specifically for this book.

The 3rd Edition of Adult Chest Surgery focuses on providing cutting-edge and
up-to-date procedural and clinical management instructions in a field that is
constantly changing.

TOXICOLOGY

NEW

52

Casarett & Doull’s Essentials of Toxicology, 4th Edition

Curtis D. Klaassen, John B. Watkins lll
ISBN: 9781260452297 | 9781260469516 (IE) Pub Date: Feb 2021

The definitive toxicology text for students and early-career practitioners —
updated and revised to address new research and methods

For more than 45 years, Casarett and Doull’s Toxicology has set the standard
for providing thorough, academic, and authoritative information in clear and
engaging ways. Focusing only on what readers need to know and written

on a level appropriate for the target audience, it provides a concise yet
comprehensive look at the science and clinical field of medical toxicology. This
new edition builds on the wide success of previous editions, with extensive
updates that make the book even more appealing to students and beginners in
toxicology, pharmacology, pharmacy, and environmental sciences.

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

Goldfrank’s Toxicologic Emergencies, 11th Edition

Lewis S. Nelson, Robert S. Hoffman, Mary Ann Howland, Neal A. Lewin,
Lewis R. Goldfrank, Silas W. Smith
ISBN: 9781259859618 | 9781260570120 (IE) Pub Date: Apr 2019

The book clinicians turn to first when they encounter a patient who has

ingested poison

Fully referenced and featuring a consistent organization, Goldfrank’s begins
with an in-depth examination of general principles of medical toxicology. It then
progresses to the biochemical principles of the molecular basis of toxicology,
and provides detailed insight into how xenobiotics affect vital organs, and
systems throughout the body, Next, a wide spectrum of clinically important
exposures — including drugs, plants, metals, household products, occupational
and environmental xenobiotics and covered within logical categories for easy
access of information. Finally, the book concludes with sections on principles of
practicing clinical toxicology in today’s challenging healthcare environment.

UROLOGY

mhprofessional.com

Smith and Tanagho’s General Urology, 19th Edition

Jack W. McAninch, Tom F. Lue
ISBN: 9781259834332 | 9781260460698 (IE) Pub Date: Apr 2020

The definitive guide to understanding, diagnosing, and treating urologic disorders
— now in full color for the first time!

Smith & Tanagho’s General Urology, 19th Edition offers a complete overview

of the diagnosis and treatment of the diseases and disorders managed by
urologic surgeons. This trusted classic delivers a clear, concise presentation of
the etiology, pathogenesis, clinical findings, differential diagnosis, and medical
and surgical treatment of all major urologic conditions. The well-organized, user-
friendly design makes relevant clinical information and management guidelines
easy to find and simple to implement.

53


http://www.mhprofessional.com

INDEX

Title Page
A

Anesthesiology Oral Board Flash Cards, 2nd Edition 6
Artifi‘cial InteIIi‘gence in Surgery: Understanding the Role of Al in 50
Surgical Practice

B

Basic and Clinical Pharmacology, 15th Edition 42
Basic Musculoskeletal Imaging, 2nd Edition 49
Big Picture Physiology-Medical Course and Step 1 Review 47
C

Cancer Genetics: A Clinical Approach 37
Cancer Immunotherapy in Clinical Practice 38
Cardiac Arrhythmias: Interpretation, Diagnosis and Treatment,

2nd Edition 7
Casarett & Doull’s Essentials of Toxicology, 4th Edition 52
Case Files Family Medicine, 5th Edition 16
Case Files Internal Medicine, 6th Edition 27
Clinical Neuroanatomy, 29th Edition 33
Critical Care Nursing DeMYSTiFieD, 2nd Edition 36
Critical Concept Mastery Series: Acid-Base Disturbance Cases 27
CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Geriatrics, 3rd Edition 22
CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment in Family Medicine, 5th Edition 17
CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment in Rheumatology, 4th Edition 28
CURR!ENT Diagn9§is & Treatment Occupational & Environmental 78
Medicine, 6th Edition

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Orthopedics, 6th Edition 39
CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Otolaryngology—Head and Neck 40
Surgery, 4th Edition

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Pediatrics, 25th Edition 41

54

Because learning changes everything:

Title Page
CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Surgery, 15th Edition 50
CURRENT Medical Diagnosis & Treatment 2021 8
CURRENT Practice Guidelines in Primary Care 2020 9
D

Decision Making in Perioperative Medicine: Clinical Pearls 29
DeGowin’s Diagnostic Examination, 11th Edition 18
Deja Review USMLE Step 1, 3rd Edition 12
Deja Review: Microbiology and Immunology, 3rd Edition 32
Deja Review: USMLE Step 2 CK, 3rd Edition 13
Dgrmatologic Surqery and Cosmetic Procedures in 9
Primary Care Practice

Dermatology in Pediatrics 10
Dutton’s Introduction to Physical Therapy and Patient Skills, 2nd Edition 46
E

Essential Elements of Wound Diagnosis 18
Essentials of Modern Neuroscience 33
F

First Aid for the Medicine Clerkship, 4th Edition 13
First Aid for the Psychiatry Clerkship, 6th Edition 14
First Aid for the USMLE Step 1 2021, 31st Edition 14
Fitzpatrick’s Dermatology: 2-Volume Set, 9th Edition 10
G

General Surgery Examination and Board Review, 2nd Edition 15
Goldfrank’s Toxicologic Emergencies, 11th Edition 53
Gomella and Haist’s Clinician’s Pocket Reference, 12th Edition 19

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

INDEX
Title Page
Gomella’s Neonatology, 8th Edition 41
Graber and Wilbur’s Family Medicine Examination and Board Review,
" 17
5th Edition
Guide to Essentials in Emergency Medicine, 2nd Edition 1
Hadzic’s Peripheral Nerve Blocks and Anatomy for Ultrasound-Guided 6
Regional Anesthesia, 3rd Edition
Handbook of Home Hemodialysis 24
Handbook of Minimally Invasive Colorectal Surgery 51
Harrisons Manual of Medicine, 20th Edition 29
Harrison’s Principles of Internal Medicine Self-Assessment and Board 30
Review, 20th Edition
Harrison’s Principles of Internal Medicine: 2-Volume Set, 20th Edition 30
Huppert’s Notes: Pathophysiology and Clinical Pearls for 31
Internal Medicine
Infectious Diseases Case Study Approach 26
Infectious Diseases: A Clinical Short Course, 4th Edition 26
Interprofessional Practice in Pharmacy: Featuring lllustrated
; 42
Case Studies
Junqueira’s Basic Histology: Text and Atlas, 16th Edition 25
Katzung & Trevor’s Pharmacology Examination and Board Review,
- 43
13th Edition
Lange Clinical Neurology, 11th Edition 34
Lange Review Ultrasonography Examination, 5th Edition 49
Liver Transplantation: Operative Techniques and Medical Management 31

mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

Title Page
M
McGraw-Hill Education CCRN Review 15
McGraw-Hill’s EMT Flashcards, 2nd Edition 11
Metabolic and Bariatric Surgery Exam and Board Review 15
Molecular Neuropharmacology: A Foundation for Clinical Neuroscience, 34
4th Edition
Morgan and Mikhail’s Clinical Anesthesiology Cases 7
Murtagh’s General Practice, 7th Edition 19
Musculoskeletal Interventions, 4th Edition 40
N
Neuroanatomy Text and Atlas, 5th Edition 35
Neuropathology Boot Camp 35
Neuropsychiatry and Behavioral Neurology: Principles and Practice 35
P
Pharmacogenomics: A Primer for the Clinician 43
Pharmacotherapy Casebook: A Patient-Focused Approach, 11th Edition 44
Pharmacotherapy Handbook, 11th Edition 44
Pharmacotherapy: A Pathophysiologic Approach, 11th Edition 45
Photographic Dissector for Physical Therapy Students 46
Practical Echocardiography for Cardiac Sonographers 8
PreTest Emergency Medicine, 5th Edition 47
PreTest Obstetrics & Gynecology, 15th Edition 48
Principles of Neural Science, 6th Edition 36
Principles of Rehabilitation Board Review: Questions & Answers 16
55


http://www.mhprofessional.com

INDEX

Title Page
R

Review of Medical Microbiology and Immunology, 16th Edition 32
S

Schwartz’s Principles Of Surgery: 2-Volume Set, 11th Edition 51
Sickle Cell Disease 24
Smith and Tanagho’s General Urology, 19th Edition 53
Successful Transition to Practice: A Guide for the New

Nurse Practitioner 37
Sugarbaker’s Adult Chest Surgery, 3rd Edition 52
Surgery PreTest Self-Assessment and Review, 14th Edition 48
Symptom to Diagnosis An Evidence Based Guide, 4th Edition 20
T

The Basic Science of Oncology, 6th Edition 38
The Essential MD-PhD Guide 20
The Infographic Guide to Medicine 21
The MD Anderson Manual of Medical Oncology, 4th Edition 39
The Philadelphia Guide: Inpatient Pediatrics, 3rd Edition 41
The U.S. Healthcare Ecosystem: Payers, Providers, Producers 4
Tintinalli’s Emergency Medicine: A Comprehensive Study Guide,

9th Edition 12
Transition of Care in Pharmacy Casebook 45
Treatment of Scars from Burns and Trauma 21
U

Ultrasonography of the Prenatal Brain, 4th Edition 49
Understanding Clinical Negotiation 5
Understanding Health Policy: A Clinical Approach, 8th Edition 5

56

Because learning changes everything:

Title Page
\"

Vascular Technology Examination PREP, 2nd Edition 22
w

Williams Gynecology, 4th Edition 23
Williams Hematology, 10th Edition 25
Williams Obstetrics, 25th Edition 23

mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Notes




@ Because learning changes everything:

About McGraw Hill

Our vision is to unlock the full potential of each learner.

Our mission is to accelerate learning through intuitive, engaging, efficient and effective experiences — grounded
in research.

At McGraw Hill, we're passionate about learning. It's embedded in our DNA. We know that the passion to learn
is very personal. Learning something new might enable you to take a new path in life. Or to launch your career,
taking you on a whole new trajectory. When you are passionate about learning, the possibilities are endless.

Where the Science of Learning Meets the Art of Teaching

Educators always will be at the heart of the learning experience. We partner with educators around the globe to
develop better experiences for learners. We help drive success by harnessing content, technology and data to
ignite the spark between teaching and learning. And it's working. Our solutions are proven to improve pass rates,
elevate grades and deepen engagement for each individual learner while improving outcomes for all.

We are a learning science company.

Grounded in deep insights into how learning happens, we deliver tools, technologies and services that power
performance and achievement. Our adaptive technology actively tailors learning to the individual, continually
assessing skill and confidence levels, and providing precise direction to fill knowledge gaps and accelerate
mastery. Learners now can enjoy products that adapt to their individual learning styles and unique circumstances,
with digital tools and mobile access that help them make the most of study time, whenever and wherever they
choose. And our analytics empower both learners and educators to make the most of every interaction. Our
products, services and solutions are designed to improve learning outcomes.

Why? Because learning changes everything®.

58 mhprofessional.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Because learning changes everything:

McGraw Hill Offices

SINGAPORE
(Also servicing Brunei and Mauritius)

McGraw Hill Education (Asia)
1 International Business Park
#01-15A, The Synergy
Singapore 609917

T: (65) 6863-1580

Customer Service Hotline:

(65) 6868-8188

F: (65) 6862-3354

E: mghasia.sg@mheducation.com

JAPAN

McGraw Hill Education Japan
Shimbashi Tokyu Bldg.

3F, Shimbashi 4-21-3,
Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-0004

T: (81-3) 6895 7447
F: (81-3) 6895 7301
E: mhejpn@mheducation.com

PHILIPPINES
(Appointed agent)

Ideacademy Inc.

Unit 1402

Antel 2000 Corporate Center

121 Valero Street Salcedo Village
Makati City, Metro Manila

T: (63-2) 621 6513 / 625 8693 / 625 8695
F: (63-2) 621 6513
E: myla_katzav@ideacademyinc.com

CHINA
(Representative Office)

McGraw Hill Int’l Enterprises, Inc
Unit 702-704 Tower A, GTC

36 North Third Ring Road
Dongcheng District

Beijing 100013, P R China

T: (86-10) 5799 7600
F: (86-10) 5957 5582
E: instructorchina@mheducation.com

INDONESIA
(Appointed agent)

PT Media Global Edukasi
Imperial Design

Jalan Imperium No27
Lippo Karawaci
Tangerang, Banten 15810

T: (62) 81194-5937
E: winata@mge.co.id

KOREA

McGraw Hill Education Korea Limited
8th Fl., SeAH Tower

45 Yanghwa-ro Mapo-gu Seoul 04036

T: (82-2) 325-2351
F: (82-2) 325-2371
E: miekr.mhe@mheducation.com

TAIWAN

McGraw-Hill Int’l Enterprises LLC Taiwan Branch
Rm. 1506, 15F-2, No. 168, Sec. 3, Nanjing E. Rd.,
Zhongshan Dist., Taipei City 10488, Taiwan

Customer Service Toll Free:
00801-136996
E: mietw.mhe@mheducation.com

HONG KONG

McGraw Hill Hong Kong Limited
Unit 1318, Level 13

Tower 2, Grand Century Place,
193 Prince Edward Road West
Mong Kok, Kowloon

T: (852) 2730-6640
F: (852) 2730-2085
E: miehk.mhe@mheducation.com

MALAYSIA

McGraw Hill Education (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd
Unit 3-02, Level 3, Menara LGB

No. 1, Jalan Wan Kadir,

Taman Tun Dr. Ismail,

60000 Kuala Lumpur

T: (603) 2718-1600
F: (603) 2718-1618
E: msia.mhe@mheducation.com

THAILAND
(Also servicing Cambodia, Laos, Myanmar
and Vietnam)

McGraw Hill Int’l Enterprises, LLC
20th Floor, Unit 252/101 (C) Tower B
Muang Thai-Pathra Complex Building
Ratchadaphisek Road, Huaykwang
Bangkok 10310

T. (66-2) 615-6555
F: (66-2) 615-6500
E: mieth.mhe@mheducation.com


http://www.mhprofessional.com

Join us on our Social Media Channels
o facebook.com/McGrawHillAsia

Q @MHEducationAsia

@ /company/mcgrawhilllasia/

G youtube.com/user/McGrawHIIIPro

For more information about McGraw Hill Education, please visit us at:

www.mheducation.com.sg/professional

To get in touch with our education consultants, please contact us at:
www.mheducation.com.sg/support-contact/contact-us

© 2021 McGraw Hill Education. All Rights Reserved. (02/2021)

Because learning changes everything.

MHP-T-110



